6/18/22, 11:35 AM Department of E. V. S. - Student Feedback Form on Curriculum (Syllabus) for Academic Year 2021 - 22.

Department of E. V. S. - Student Feedback
Form on Curriculum (Syllabus) for Academic

Year 2021 - 22.

48 responses
Publish analytics

Gender

48 responses

Class

48 responses

F. Y. B. Com. (Environmental Studies)

1. Content of the Course (P Tedh)

13 responses

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1vLTPZzuyCeaM8jRi2pzPk_uF7aMT05vWWZ2bKzmzRj4/viewanalytics

|D Copy
@ Male
@ Female
LD Copy
@ F. Y.B.Com.
@® T.VY.B.Sc.
|D Copy
@ Can Be Covered in One
Semester (T YHCHAY HHX
Fd TS, o)
@ Not Enough for One Semester
(TehT TECTa! gR=i AIgh)

@ Too Much to Be Adequately

Covered in One Semester (TDT

@ Difficult to Comment (feouft 3ot
Foru)

&N

113


https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1vLTPZzuyCeaM8jRi2pzPk_uF7aMT05vWWZ2bKzmzRj4/edit#start=publishanalytics

6/18/22, 11:35 AM Department of E. V. S. - Student Feedback Form on Curriculum (Syllabus) for Academic Year 2021 - 22.

2. Relevance of the Course in the Overall Structure of Program (e IO copy
YUl TRE-d 3ARIhHT! 3ugardd)

13 responses

@ Very Relevant (31fa=ry dfda)

@ Not At All Relevant (UTIRTE®
18

© Reasonably Relevant (W&
TRiRT®)

@ Difficult to Comment (fewoft 2ot
AT

3. Overlap With Other Courses (3R ®Idg fAcsd Sod 37Tg) IO copy

13 responses

@ No Overlap (I ATeT)

@ Some Overlap (FTal JdId)

@ Repetition of Several Topics
(31 farsratelt QT

@ Difficult to Comment (fewuft 3ot
P31

4. Recommended Reading Material Was..... (RIMARY deteil ara- ¥9¢b.....) 10 copy

13 responses

@ Adequate And Relevant (%8
Snfor s
@ To Some Extent Adequate and
Relevant (&Tg! THTONT G
Tfor Heifera
[ ] g/l%tly Inadequate (A
)
@ Cannot Comment (Ruoft 33
b TRl

5. Class Tests/Mid-Semester Tests were.... (G Aruft / A& ¥ o raoft) IO copy

13 responses

@ As Per Schedule and
Satisfactorily (TR 30T
JHETYEM)

@ In An Unsatisfactory Manner
(SRHTYFHRS UGdH)

© Never (HHig! g

@ But Were Inadequate (T0T 3g¥

&ld)

&N

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1vLTPZzuyCeaM8jRi2pzPk_uF7aMT05vWWZ2bKzmzRj4/viewanalytics 2/13



6/18/22, 11:35 AM Department of E. V. S. - Student Feedback Form on Curriculum (Syllabus) for Academic Year 2021 - 22.

6. The difficulty level of Class Tests/Mid-Term Tests (a7 @m@vft /Aegdaat | Copy
Irauiie HrevaudeD!)

13 responses
@ Difficult (H3T0T)
38.5% @ Balanced (Hgferd)
® Easy (§Y)
@ Out of Syllabus (3T HHH
TR)
53.8%

7. Organization of the Syllabus (3RITEHHT AigUft) 10 copy

13 responses
30.8%

8. The Teacher Completes the Entire Syllabus in Time (figrd dosa dguf  |LJ copy
3NYRAHH YUf HRdTd)

13 responses

@ Well Organized (J¥dfea)

@ Organized (Jfed)

@ Partially Organized ( HHR:
Tafed)

@ Not Organized (3gfea)

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree
@ Neutral

69.2% ﬂ @ Disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1vLTPZzuyCeaM8jRi2pzPk_uF7aMT05vWWZ2bKzmzRj4/viewanalytics

3/13



6/18/22, 11:35 AM Department of E. V. S. - Student Feedback Form on Curriculum (Syllabus) for Academic Year 2021 - 22.

9. The Teacher Has Subject Knowledge (RigresTe fawa 3 ufiguf 31mg) IO copy

13 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

10. The Teacher Communicates Clearly and Inspires Me by His / Her |D Copy
Teaching (RI&fd TIEUUY Hare TTerd! 30T <aren / foea fRI&omgR Hel IRom

&)

13 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

11. The Teacher Is Punctual in the Class (fI&f& amfd fFafad sraard) IO copy

13 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1vLTPZzuyCeaM8jRi2pzPk_uF7aMT05vWWZ2bKzmzRj4/viewanalytics

&N

4/13



6/18/22, 11:35 AM Department of E. V. S. - Student Feedback Form on Curriculum (Syllabus) for Academic Year 2021 - 22.

12. The Teacher Comes Well Prepared for the Class (Rigs anfast g | Copy
IR 31Hdid)

13 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

13. The Teacher Encourages Participation and Discussion in Class (fl&ie |D Copy
T TSN 3101 T WiedTfgd Bard)

13 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

14. The Teacher Uses Teaching Aids, Handouts, Gives Suitable |D Copy
References, Make Presentations And Conducts Seminars/Tutorials, Etc.

(fRrefep 3reaTo TIfgcy, Sroquft, T Teaf SdTd, AreiasuT S3ard 3nfor gafa= /
TrIoTt §. AT HRaTd. )

13 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

&N

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1vLTPZzuyCeaM8jRi2pzPk_uF7aMT05vWWZ2bKzmzRj4/viewanalytics 5/13



6/18/22, 11:35 AM Department of E. V. S. - Student Feedback Form on Curriculum (Syllabus) for Academic Year 2021 - 22.

15. The Teacher’s Attitude towards Students Is Friendly & Helpful |D Copy
(foremeatfaseh Rigrasidt gt 3 30T IuYad 31Tg)

13 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

16. The Teacher is Available and Accessible in the Department (& |D Copy
fEMITT 3ueTeel 3rdTd)

13 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

17. The Evaluation Process is Fair and Unbiased (Hedich- UfehdT fsqgf IO copy
311foT f:g&fardt 3mg)

13 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

&N

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1vLTPZzuyCeaM8jRi2pzPk_uF7aMT05vWWZ2bKzmzRj4/viewanalytics 6/13



6/18/22, 11:35 AM Department of E. V. S. - Student Feedback Form on Curriculum (Syllabus) for Academic Year 2021 - 22.

18. Comments/Suggestions For Improvements Of Curriculum (Wﬁﬂﬂm
fewuan / g
5 responses

No

no

Good understanding

Good

19. Comments/Suggestions for the Teacher (fRI&iT3t fewquan / =) 1D copy

5 responses

2 (40%)
1
1(20%) 1(20%)
0
Good understanding No Too good no
1. Content of the Course (®Id TeH) 10 copy

35 responses

@ Can Be Covered in One
Semester (YT JATRIHY HE
Fd TS )

@ Not Enough for One Semester
(THT JTREATST Gt ATe)

@ Too Much to Be Adequately

Covered in One Semester (YT

@ Difficult to Comment (fewuft 301
FHA)

(N

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1vLTPZzuyCeaM8jRi2pzPk_uF7aMT05vWWZ2bKzmzRj4/viewanalytics 7/13



6/18/22, 11:35 AM Department of E. V. S. - Student Feedback Form on Curriculum (Syllabus) for Academic Year 2021 - 22.

2. Relevance of the Course in the Overall Structure of Program (e IO copy
YUl TRE-d 3ARIhHT! 3ugardd)

35 responses

@ Very Relevant (3ffa=mg Teferd)
@ Not At All Relevant (UTIRTE®
BIGi)!
© Reasonably Relevant (W&
i)
@ Difficult to Comment (I%'U?I'Uﬁﬁ'ﬁ
FHAT)
3. Overlap With Other Courses (3R ®Idg fAcsd Sod 37Tg) IO copy

35 responses

@ No Overlap (J&d ATeT)

@ Some Overlap (FTal JdId)

@ Repetition of Several Topics
(31 farsrareht QT

@ Difficult to Comment (fewuft 301
P30

4. Recommended Reading Material Was..... (RIARY Feteil ara- ¥9¢b.....) 1D copy

35 responses

@ Adequate And Relevant (48
Snfor st
@ To Some Extent Adequate and
Relevant (&Tg! THTONT G
1oy Heifera
[ ] gﬂ%ly Inadequate (A
)
@ Cannot Comment (Rwoft 3%
b TRl

5. Class Tests/Mid-Semester Tests were.... (G Aruft / A& ¥ o7 raoft) IO copy

35 responses
@ As Per Schedule and

Satisfactorily (TR 30T
JHETYEM)
@ In An Unsatisfactory Manner
A (STHTYTHRE TGd)
© Never (@HigT g

@ But Were Inadequate (T0T 3g¥

&ld)

&N

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1vLTPZzuyCeaM8jRi2pzPk_uF7aMT05vWWZ2bKzmzRj4/viewanalytics 8/13



6/18/22, 11:35 AM Department of E. V. S. - Student Feedback Form on Curriculum (Syllabus) for Academic Year 2021 - 22.

6. The difficulty level of Class Tests/Mid-Term Tests (aif @it /mea szt | copy
Trauite HIeivIUde!)

35 responses

@ Difficult (HST0T)

@ Balanced (Igferd)

© Easy (Yd4)

@ Out of Syllabus (3/¥ITRIHH
TR)

7. Organization of the Syllabus (3paTHsAT HigUf) |D Copy

35 responses

@ Well Organized (g¥dfea)

@ Organized (Jfed)

@ Partially Organized ( HHR:
Fufed)

@ Not Organized (3gfea)

8. The Teacher Completes the Entire Syllabus in Time (figred dosa @gef  |LJ copy
3NYRAHH YUf HdTd)

35 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1vLTPZzuyCeaM8jRi2pzPk_uF7aMT05vWWZ2bKzmzRj4/viewanalytics 9/13



6/18/22, 11:35 AM Department of E. V. S. - Student Feedback Form on Curriculum (Syllabus) for Academic Year 2021 - 22.

9. The Teacher Has Subject Knowledge (RigesTe fawg 3 ufiguf 31mg) IO copy

35 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

10. The Teacher Communicates Clearly and Inspires Me by His / Her |D Copy
Teaching (RI&fd TEUUY Hare TTerd! 30T <ren / foea fRI&omgR Hel IRom

&)

35 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

11. The Teacher Is Punctual in the Class (fI&f& amfd fFafad sraard) IO copy

35 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1vLTPZzuyCeaM8jRi2pzPk_uF7aMT05vWWZ2bKzmzRj4/viewanalytics

&N

10/13



6/18/22, 11:35 AM Department of E. V. S. - Student Feedback Form on Curriculum (Syllabus) for Academic Year 2021 - 22.

12. The Teacher Comes Well Prepared for the Class (Rigs anfast @i | Copy
IR 31Hd1d)

35 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

13. The Teacher Encourages Participation and Discussion in Class (fl&fe |D Copy
T GEUHT 30T T WiedTfgd SBard)

35 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

14. The Teacher Uses Teaching Aids, Handouts, Gives Suitable |D Copy
References, Make Presentations And Conducts Seminars/Tutorials, Etc.

(fR1efep 3reaTo TIfgcy, Sroqufl, avvg Teaf SdTd, AreiasuT S3ard 3nfor oy /
TrIoTt §. AT HRaTd. )

35 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

&N

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1vLTPZzuyCeaM8jRi2pzPk_uF7aMT05vWWZ2bKzmzRj4/viewanalytics 11/13



6/18/22, 11:35 AM Department of E. V. S. - Student Feedback Form on Curriculum (Syllabus) for Academic Year 2021 - 22.

15. The Teacher’s Attitude towards Students Is Friendly & Helpful |D Copy
(foremeatfaseh Rigrasidt gt 3 30T IuYad 31Tg)

35 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

16. The Teacher is Available and Accessible in the Department (& |D Copy
fEMITT 3ueTeel 3 dTd)

35 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

17. The Evaluation Process is Fair and Unbiased (Hedich- Ufehar fsqsf IO copy
311foT f:g&fardt 3mg)

35 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

&N

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1vLTPZzuyCeaM8jRi2pzPk_uF7aMT05vWWZ2bKzmzRj4/viewanalytics 12/13



6/18/22, 11:35 AM Department of E. V. S. - Student Feedback Form on Curriculum (Syllabus) for Academic Year 2021 - 22.

18. Comments/Suggestions For Improvements Of Curriculum (Wﬁm
fewuan / g

30 responses

No

Yes

No comment
Good

No ...

Everything is good
No all right

No suggestions

Suvidha aslya payjet
Good

Msta

No comments

Lecture repite

19. Comments/Suggestions for the Teacher (fRI&iHT3l fewquan / =) 1D copy

28 responses

15
12 (42.9%)
10
5 3 (10.7%)
2 (7.1%)
1(3.6%1) (3.6%1 (3.6%1 (3.6% (3.6%!1 (3.6%!1 (3.6%1 (3.6%) 1 (3.6%1) (3.6%) 1(3.6%
0
Good teaching No Yes
Changl shikavtat Nice No suggestions

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google. Report Abuse - Terms of Service - Privacy Policy.

Google Forms 2

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1vLTPZzuyCeaM8jRi2pzPk_uF7aMT05vWWZ2bKzmzRj4/viewanalytics 13/13


https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1vLTPZzuyCeaM8jRi2pzPk_uF7aMT05vWWZ2bKzmzRj4/reportabuse
https://policies.google.com/terms
https://policies.google.com/privacy
https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms

